
ft*.-

11 Divine Child2623 Schultz, Hannah 32-05.00 X30-10.25

(Boys §0 Meter Dash Division JC

Johnnie Drake, Central Michigan

Darryl White, Romulus

Darryl White, Romulus

Darryl White, Romulus

Bowen FH: ! 6.54 2004

Bowen HS: $ 6.75 3/29/2008

HR All-Time: @ 6.75 2008

Division I: % 6.75 2008

Name Seed Prelims H#Year School

Preliminaries

1469 Jones, Ryan

1488 Askew II, William

1776 Washington, Malik

1572 Yarbrough, Alton

1765 Gault, James

1554 Cureton, Jalen

1549 Banks, Jamil

1768 Jackson, Drewe

1598 Duggan, Josh

1479 Scott, Kenny

1642 Phillips, Davion

1628 Lewis, Aaron

1868 Thornton, Derek

1587 Molton, Kyle

1473 Morris, Colby

1685 Campbell, Ken

1870 Wouters, Marc

1499 Rogers, Alexander

1525 Degreffenreed, Jor

1726 Love, Jordan

1874 Flournoy, Jaron

2713 Perelli, Alex

1526 Edu, Adebowale

1964 Yergin, Ryan

1417 Taylor, Cole
1859 Westfield, Elijah

1837 Galinato, Roel

1639 Lee, Adonis

1593 Allsworth, Jason

1429 Imhof, Jacob

1614 Sowa, Hayden

1627 Lawson, Kenny

1893 Miller, George

1838 Goeman, Matt

1823 Foster, Marcio

2712 McRobb, Joe

1871 Beeman, Marcus

1810 Dean, TJ

1448 France, Niko

1888 Applewhite, Jonath

1574 Bennett, Michael

1420 Webb, Mron

1740 Blaszkowski, Garre

1684 Bateman, Shane

2307 McNichols, Anthony

1963 Song, Richard

1860 Cote, Colin

1720 Daly, Connor

1446 Winders, Stephen

7.14q 10

7.22q 5

7.25q 3

7.27q 6

7.27q 4

7.32q 5

7.33q 7

7.35q 11

7.37q 4

7.38q 9

7.38q 5

7.42q 1

7.42q 2

7.43q 1

7.43q 2

7.43q 7
7.44 7

7.46 1

7.46 9

7.47 9

7.49 1

7.50 5

7.50 8

7.51 8

'7.5^ 10
7.54'' 2
7.55 6

7.56 11

7.58 2

7.58 6

7.59 7

7.61 10

7.61 8

7.61 9

7.62 10

7.63 10

7.64 8

7.64 5

7.66 10

7.68 3

7.68 4

7.68 7

7.69 11

7.71 1

7.71 6

7.72 2

7.72 3

7.73 7

7.76 9

12 Canton

12 Plymouth
11 Oak Park

11 Grand Blanc

12 Oak Park

11 Grand Blanc

10 Grand Blanc

10 Oak Park

11 Hartland

11 Canton

12 Loy Norrix
10 Inkster

12 De La Salle

10 Grosse Pointe No

11 Canton

10 Dakota

12 De La Salle

11 Plymouth

11 Farmington
10 Novi

9 John Glenn

10 Franklin

12 Farmington
10 Novi B

fll Pioneer

12 Bowsher

12 Saline

11 Loy Norrix
11 Hartland

12 Brighton
11 Hartland

12 Inkster

12 Lincoln

11 Saline

11 Royal Oak

11 Franklin

11 John Glenn

12 Rochester

9 Woodhaven

10 Lincoln

11 Grosse Pointe No

11 Pioneer

10 Catholic Central

11 Dakota

10 Harper Creek
11 Novi B

10 De La Salle

11 Novi

11 Brighton

1

7.34

7.14

2

3

4

7.244

6

7

7.44

7.64

8

9

10

7.8410

12

7.44

7.64

13

14

15

7.74

7.44

7.54

7.44

7.50

7.34

7.54

7.74

7.83

7.54

7.54

7.64

8.04

7.74

7.04

7.94

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

22

24

35 r

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

7.34

7.74

7.64

7.44

7.54

7.64

7.74

7.74

7.74

32

32

35

36

37

37

39

40

40

[.40

7.74

7.74

43

44

45

7.72

7.64

7.70

8.04

46

47

48

49



V

11 Saline B

9 Loy Norrix
12 Woodhaven

12 Woodhaven

11 Catholic Central

11 Churchill

9 Saline B

Novi

12 John Glenn

- Plymouth
10 Rochester

11 Franklin

12 Churchill

10 Churchill

12 Harper Creek
11 Catholic Central

11 Saline B

11 Pioneer

Novi B

1980 Suddendorf, Mitche

1641 Mills, Josh

1449 Frank, Raychon

1459 Rhone, Andrew

1738 Amato, Anthony

1667 Jahmon, Maton

1970 Gross, Kevin

1729 Semeleer, Celestin

1886 Williams, James

1498 McNeary, Sean

1808 Alexander, Eddie

2714 Duncan, Dan

1659 Bank, Stephen

1662 Darius, Lambert

2296 Bailey, Mitch

1759 Walsh, Kevin

1979 Strobbe, Joseph

2742 Thomas, Quandre

1956 Li, John

8.04

7.94

7.74

7.84

7.77

7.77

7.80

7.81

7.81

7.82

7.83

7.84

7.85

7.87

7.88

7.88

7.91

7.92

7.96

8.10

8.11

8.13

450

1050

952

653

8.04 753

38.1455

88.0456

7.60

7.64

7.64

8.04

7.54

357

658

1159

160

461

662

8.04 1063

364

8.24 465

8.04 566

1167

67.79 8.2268

Boys 60 Meter Dash Division I

Johnnie Drake, Central Michigan

Darryl White, Romulus

Darryl White, Romulus

Darryl White, Romulus

Bowen FH: ! 6.54 2004

Bowen HS: $ 6.75 3/29/2008

HR All-Time: @ 6.75 2008

Division I: % 6.75 2008

Name Prelims Finals H# PointsYear School

Finals

1 101776 Washington, Malik

1469 Jones, Ryan

1488 Askew II, William

1572 Yarbrough, Alton

1765 Gault, James

1598 Duggan, Josh

1554 Cureton, Jalen

1479 Scott, Kenny

1642 Phillips, Davion

1549 Banks, Jamil

1628 Lewis, Aaron

1685 Campbell, Ken

1473 Morris, Colby

1868 Thornton, Derek

1587 Molton, Kyle

11 Oak Park

12 Canton

12 Plymouth
11 Grand Blanc

12 Oak Park

11 Hartland

11 Grand Blanc

11 Canton

12 Loy Norrix
10 Grand Blanc

10 Inkster

10 Dakota

11 Canton

12 De La Salle

10 Grosse Pointe No

7.25

7.14

7.22

7.27

7.27

7.37

7.32

7.38

7.38

7.33

7.42

7.43

7.43

7.42

7.43

7.10

7.12

7.13

7.18

7.20

7.28

7.30

7.35

7.36

7.37

7.40

7.44

7.45

7.45

7.49

1

12

1 63

1 44

1 25

2 16

17

2

29

110

211

212

213

213

215

Boys 1600 Meter Run Division I

Omar Kaddurah, Unattached

Steve Elliot, Pontiac Central

Cliff Dwell, Lake Orion

Cliff Dwell, Lake Orion

Seed

Bowen HS: $ 4:14.46 2/27/2010

Bowen HS: $ 4:13.10 1975

HR All-Time: 0 4:14.90 1987

Division I: % 4:14.90 1987

Neime Finals PointsYear School

9 Saline

11 Saline

12 Churchill

4:20.00

4:27.00

4:28.40

4:33.86

4:38.79

4:39.47

4:40.24

4:42.37

4:42.77

101 1850 Wetzel, Logan

2 1839 Kitto, Andrew

3 1659 Bank, Stephen

4 1494 Gielarowski, Derek 12 Plymouth

8

6

4:40.00 4

12 Pinckney
11 Saline

25 1793 Cox, Michael

6 1845 Praschan, Grant

7 1965 Allport, Kevin

4:30.00

4:36.00

1

12 Saline B



t

11 Catholic Central

9 Pioneer

12 Woodhaven

11 Grand Blanc

11 Woodhaven

12 Brighton
12 Saline B

12 Brighton
12 Churchill

12 Bowsher

12 Lake Orion

12 Lincoln

12 Oxford

9 Northville

11 Pioneer

12 Canton

10 Woodhaven

11 Catholic Central

12 Lake Orion

11 Dakota

12 Northville

11 Oxford

11 Churchill

10 Catholic Central

11 Brighton
12 Dakota

11 Pioneer

12 Saline B

12 Canton

10 Pinckney
11 Novi B

11 Plymouth
10 Grand Blanc

12 John Glenn

Novi B

10 Pinckney
12 Churchill

11 Robichaud

10 Bowsher

Novi B

11 Lincoln

Novi B

12 Oxford

11 Grosse Pointe No

11 Grosse Pointe No

Novi

12 Loy Norrix
10 John Glenn

10 John Glenn

10 Novi

Franklin

Franklin

10 Novi

11 Robichaud

Franklin

11 Robichaud

10 Canton

4:50.00

4:32.00

4:39.00

4:39.00

4:41.00

4:43.41

4:43.52

4:44.10

4:44.44

4:44.83

4:45.59

4:46.15

4:47.23

4:47.43

4:47.48

4:47.61

4:49.12

4:49.12

4:49.61

4:49.91

4:49.91

4:50.38

4:52.04

4:52.37

4:52.64

4:52.88

4:54.25

4:56.06

4:56.53

4:56.53

4:56.68

4:56.98

4:58.70

4:58.81

4:59.42

5:00.48

5:00.57

5:00.64

5:01.70

5:01.75

5:02.37

5:03.66

5:03.98

5:05.00

5:07.97

5:09.04

5:10.24

5:10.39

5:13.55

5:14.30

5:24.79

5:26.39

5:26.74

5:27.87

5:29.69

5:39.13

5:42.00

5:42.07

5:43.53

5:44.34

5:46.46

5:48.06

1751 Malone, Jonathan

1402 Arrive, Lucas

1451 Gunn, Ahron

1555 Derry, Johnathon

1460 Schultz, Conrad

1444 Wernette, Chris

1971 Kennedy, Spencer

1431 Jurick, Timmy

1675 Wise, Ryan

1853 Horvath, Connor

1655 Modrak, George

1891 Crouch, Corey

1785 Smith, Alec

1710 Noles, Nick

2739 Aukerman, Nick

1471 Lytlo, Jackson

1452 Karagitz, Cameron

1758 Slavsky, Alex

1653 Kaufman, Aaron

1700 Thomas, Zack

1707 Lerner, Jason

1780 Gillespie, Ryan

1676 Yates, Ben

1754 Mulcahy, John

1439 Poliquin, Sean

1699 Szymanski, Tim

2740 Burman, Boris

1975 Park, Evan

1472 Molchan, Jeff

1805 Weisenberger, Ryne

1957 MaePherson, Tim

1490 Dalton, Brandon

1570 Voth, Nicholas

1878 Maya, Ruben

1959 Potter, Allen

1796 Niska, John

1672 Puishes, Derek

1506 Alam, Shoib

1852 Heckman, Thomas

1960 Potter, John

1887 Adamovicz, David

1958 Malipati, Sahisnu

1779 Feeney, Kyle

1588 Sickmiller, Tyler

1583 Limback, Nathan

1735 Thalia, Palguna

1633 Bechtel, Kevin

1872 Codd, Chris

1877 Maya, Eduardo

3000 Groechel, Tom

2720 Ross, Adam

2719 Perelli, Kyle

1721 Dixon, Dan

1521 Thihabawy, Hussein

2718 Forgacs, Jacob

1507 Al-Thihabawy, Ail

1465 Dunklee, Evan

9

10

11

12

13

4:35.0014

15

4:55.00

4:43.00

4:48.50

4:47.00

4:51.00

4:55.00

4:50.00

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

4:57.00

4:59.00

4:55.00

4:52.00

5:00.00

5:05.00

4:59.00

5:00.00

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4:55.00

4:50.00

4:50.00

4:50.00

33

34

35

36

37

38

4:50.0039

40

4:38.00

5:05.00

41

42

43

5:00.00

5:05.00

5:02.00

5:15.00

5:20.00

5:20.00

5:25.00

5:15.00

5:15.00

5:25.00

5.00

5:09.00

5:05.00

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

5:20.00

5:30.00

60

61

62

5:40.00

5:10.00

63

64

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Division I



t

Johnny Owens, Asics

Kenneth Furguson, Detroit Mumford

Gary Standford, Detroit Mumford

Gary Standford, Detroit Mumford
Seed

Bowen FH: ! 7.76 1994

Bowen HS: $ 7.76 3/30/2002

HR All-Time: @

Division I: i

Name

8.00 2000

20008.00

Prelims H#Year School

Preliminaries

1410 Johnson, Drake

1769 Lemonious, Dominic

1553 Cookenmaster, Alex

1745 Gandy, Joshua

1654 Maurer, Charlie

1829 Vier, Jared

2715 Brokaw, Tom

1804 Wagner, Tyler

1592 Wiggins, Taiwan

1603 Gigliotti, Brandon

2386 Collier, Damonyae

1523 Craven, Josh

1657 Tolbert, Dashawn

1736 Turner, DaRon

1546 Walsh, Kyle

1859 Westfield, Elijah

1591 Tillman, Robert

1835 Eby, Thomas

1677 Zoltowski, Zach

1750 Malinowski, Jack

1406 Brown, Tre

1668 Jefferson, Kenzel

1711 Schanne, Andrew

1457 Priestly, Trent

1613 Pelland, Scott

1492 Edgerton, Daniel

1563 Klick, Philip

1450 Galea, Joe

1577 Hamilton, Chris

2736 Leptich, Joey

1840 Krebs, Hunter

1477 Pepper, Mitch

1706 Hsieh, Justin

1607 Laier, Luke

1467 Hildreth, James

1432 Kempf, Matt

1527 Eldorin, Deus-Vivo

1883 Rickett, Miltin

1800 Sibula, Sam

2734 Engler, Artur

1673 Shatter, Johnny

1876 Massenburg, Kayln

1694 Karam, Hunter

1646 Wallace, Darvpolis

1470 Kowalski, Kurt

2735 Drenski, Andrew

1503 Woods, Sam

1792 Boyes, Ryan

1843 Mepham, Alexander

1626 Johnson, James

1447 Childers, Kris

1691 Groves, Anthony

1693 Herrick, Robert

12 Pioneer

11 Oak Park

12 Grand Blanc

11 Catholic Central

12 Lake Orion

12 Royal Oak
12 Franklin

12 Pinckney
11 Grosse Pointe No

11 Hartland

12 Lew Wallace

10 Farmington
12 Lake Orion

11 Novi

12 Fenton

12 Bowsher

11 Grosse Pointe No

12 Saline

11 Churchill

11 Catholic Central

11 Pioneer

11 Churchill

12 Northville

12 Woodhaven

12 Hartland

12 Plymouth
12 Grand Blanc

12 Woodhaven

11 Grosse Pointe No

11 Saline

11 Saline

12 Canton

11 Northville

10 Hartland

11 Canton

11 Brighton

10 Farmington
11 John Glenn

10 Pinckney
Saline

11 Churchill

12 John Glenn

12 Dakota

9 Loy Norrix
12 Canton

Saline

11 Plymouth

11 Pinckney
10 Saline

11 Inkster

10 Woodhaven

10 Dakota

10 Dakota

8.04 8.64q 1

8.66q 7

8.73q 6

8.83q 7

8.88q 6

8.89q 1

8.91q 2

1

8.542

3

9.04

9.04

9.14

4

5

6

8.507

8.92q 8

9.44 8.93q 5

8.94q 4

9.04q 3

9.07q 9

9.08q 3

9.15q a

9.16q 10

9.20q 5
9.23

9

8.6410

8.4411

9.04

9.24

12

13

14

15

14:15.24

9.64

16

917

8.84 9.27

9.28

9.36

9.37

9.45

9.48

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.55

9.56

9.61

9.74

9.79

9.81

9.88

9.91

9.97

10.07

10.08

10.17

10.19

10.39

10.54

10.56

10.72

10.80

10.81

10.84

10.96

11.15

11.15

11.67

11.70

11.78

11.91

918

9.14

9.34

9.04

9.24

319

920

521

22

123

9.14

9.61

9.14

224

725

25

525

9.44

9.84

28 5

229

1030

8.84 631

932

333

634

735

9.74

9.54

9.34

136

37 4

438

939

1040

9.24

9.24

9.64

241

742

43 3

1044

445

1046

47 1

248

9.04 449

350

9.74

10.54

10.04

151

952

753



I f

11 Pioneer

9 Fenton

11 Lake Orion

10 Harper Creek
11 John Glenn

1419 Tobin, Nick

1540 Boedecker, Ivan

1658 Waymer, Jordan

2305 Knoll, Josh

Koehler, Joshua

9.44 11.91

12.35

12.37

12.42

12.96

653

1055

9.64 256

257

9.44 658

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Division I

Johnny Owens, Asics

Kenneth Furguson, Detroit Mumford

Gary Standford, Detroit Mumford

Gary Standford, Detroit Mumford
Prelims

7.76 1994

3/30/2002

8.00 2000

2000

Bowen FH: !

Bowen HS: $ 7.76

HR All-Time: @

Division I: % 8.00

Finals H# PointsYear SchoolName

Finals

12 Pioneer

11 Oak Park

12 Lake Orion

11 Hartland

11 Catholic Central

12 Royal Oak

12 Pinckney
12 Grand Blanc

11 Grosse Pointe No

10 Farmington
12 Franklin

12 Lew Wallace

12 Lake Orion

11 Novi

12 Fenton

12 Bowsher

8.64

8.66

8.24 2 101410 Johnson, Drake

1769 Lemonious, Dominic

1654 Maurer, Charlie

1603 Gigliotti, Brandon

1745 Gandy, Joshua

1829 Vier, Jared

1804 Wagner, Tyler

1553 Cookenmaster, Alex

1592 Wiggins, Taiwan

1523 Craven, Josh

2715 Brokaw, Tom

2386 Collier, Damonyae

1657 Tolbert, Dashawn

1736 Turner, DaRon

1546 Walsh, Kyle

1859 Westfield, Elijah

0.

8.62 22

8.88 8.73 2 63

8.94 8.75 1 44

8.83 8.81 2 25

8.89 8.87 2 0.33 8.605

0.33 8.675

0.33 8.695

6

8.92 J8.87

J8.87

8.88

8.89

27

8.73 2

8.93 19

9.07 110

8.91 8.96 211

9.04

9.08

9.15

9.16

9.20

9.04

9.06

9.17

9.20

9.60

112

113

114

115

116

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Division I

, Eastern Michigan

Boyd, D. Jules, Jenkins, Wilson

, Michigan All-Stars

A. Sanders, B. Witherspoon, M. West, A. Hunt

, Lansing Everett

Sanders, Witherspoon, West, Whittington

, Lansing Everett

Bunnell, Thomson, Phillips, Whittington
Seed

Bowen FH: ! 1:26.55 1988

Bowen HS: $ 1:29.80 2/26/2011

HR All-Time: @ 1:29.80 1985

Division I; % 1:29.80 1985

Finals H# PointsSchool

1:33.40

1:33.67

5 101 Grand Blanc 'A'

2 Oak Park 'A'

1) 1765 Gault, James 12

3) 1768 Jackson, Drewe 10

3 Saline ’A'

1) 1846 Roemer, Garrick 12

3) 1837 Galinato, Roel 12
4 Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A'

1) 1414 Sanderford, Darius 10

3) 1410 Johnson, Drake 12

5 Canton Plymouth 'A'

1) 1488 Askew II, William 12

3) 1498 McNeary, Sean -

6 Novi ’A’

7 Brownstown Woodhaven 'A'

1} 1448 France, Niko 9

1:29.80

1776 Washington, Malik 11

1769 Lemonious, Dominick 11

1:33.90

1833 Bastien, Steven 12

1838 Goeman, Matt 11

1:32.00

1417 Taylor, Cole 11

1409 Eder, Dan 11

1:39.00

1489 Bunting, Lucas 11

1499 Rogers, Alexander 11
1:32.00

1:39.00

1455 Mokrenski, Austin 10

6

2)

4)

1:35.17 6 6

2)

4)

1:35.88 6 4

2)

4)

1:36.49 2 2

2)

4)

1:37.23

1:37.35

6 1

5

2)



> I

1457 Priestly, Trent 123) 1454 Miles, Josh 12
8 Hartland

1) 1593 Allsworth, Jason 11

3) 1605 Hauk, Zack 11
9 Warren De La Salle

1) 1870 Wouters, Marc 12

3) 1867 Swantek, Alex 12
10 Grosse Pointe North

1) 1574 Bennett, Michael 11

3) 1587 Molton, Kyle 10
11 Northville

1) 1714 Tang, Eric 11

3) 1706 Hsieh, Justin 11
12 Novi Detroit Catholic Central

1) 1738 Amato, Anthony 11

3) 1748 Jollay, Jared 10
13 Saline B

4)
1:38.61 1■A

1598 Duggan, Josh 11

1595 Boratynski, Mark 12
1:35.00

1860 Cote, Colin 10

1861 Garrison, Tyler 10
1:38.00

1584 Long, Todd 10

1592 Wiggins, Taiwan 11
1:37.00

1711 Schanne, Andrew 12

1708 Love, Brandon 12
1:40.80

1740 Blaszkowski, Garrett 10

1746 Hess, Aaron 12

1:39.00

1970 Gross, Kevin 9

1980 Suddendorf, Mitchell 11

1:39.87

2)

4)
1:39.03 4A

2)

4)
1:39.31 4A

2)

4)
1:39.66 4’A’

2)

4)
1:39.77 2A

2)

4)

1:39.85 2●B

2)1)

4}3) 1979 Strobbe, Joseph 11
14 Lake Orion

1) 1654 Maurer, Charlie 12

3) 1650 Carey, T.J. 11

15 Pinckney

1) 1799 Schingeck, Tyler 10

3) 1802 Slotnick, Kyle 12

16 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

1) 1640 McIntosh, Jay 10

3) 1639 Lee, Adonis 11
17 Canton

1) 1480 Smilo, Zach 12

3) 1479 Scott, Kenny 11
18 Westland John Glenn

1) 1871 Beeman, Marcus 11

3) 1874 Flournoy, Jaron 9

19 Macomb Dakota

1) 1684 Bateman, Shane 11

3) 1697 Piekarski, Tyler 10
20 Rochester

1) 1817 VanDyke, Justin 10

3) 1810 Dean, TJ 12

21 Livonia Franklin

22 Ypsilanti Lincoln

1) 1895 Waller, Tyree 11
23 Livonia Churchill

1) 1659 Bank, Stephen 12

3) 1662 Darius, Lambert 10
24 Inkster

1) 1631 White, Alton 12

3) 1617 ali, muhummad 11
25 Novi B

31:38.00

1658 Waymer, Jordan 11

1657 Tolbert, Dashawn 12

1:40.00

1806 West, Buck 10

1791 Bona, Dominic 11

1:50.00

1634 Bridges, Alex 11

1642 Phillips, Davion 12
1:38.00

1473 Morris, Colby 11

1482 Tillman, Anthony 10

1:38.00

1886 Williams, James 12

1873 Crawford, Leon 9

1:37.50

1690 Flack, Zachary 10

1683 Basirico, David 10

1:38.50

1808 Alexander, Eddie 10

1814 Ritchie, Devin 11

A

2)

4)
1:40.06 2'A'

2)

4)
1:40.18 1A’

2)

4)
1:40.21 4●A

2)

4)
1:40.24 5■A

2)

4)

1:40.33 4A’

2)

4)
1:41.42 3A’

2)

4)
51:41.45

1:42.03

A

1:38.10 3A

2)
1:42.27 41:35.00

1671 Maton, Jahmon 11

1669 Kerr, Aaron 9

1:34.00

1616 Abdulghal, Adam 11

1629 Mahone, Dwight 11

A

2)

4)

1:43.01 6A'

2)

4)

1:50.48 5A

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Division I

Bowen FH: ! 3:11.31

Bowen HS: $ 3:22.52

HR All-Time: @ 3:22.80

, Iowa

, Motor City TC

, Detroit Central

Beasley, White, Witcher, Hallumus

, Detroit Central

Beasley, White, Witcher, Hallmus

1984

2/2/2007

1981

Division I: % 3:22.80 1981

Finals H# PointsSeedSchool



3:29.37 3 101 Saline

1) 1833 Bastien, Steven 12

3) 1834 Bishop, Spencer 12
2 Grand Blanc

3 Oak Park

1) 1763 Cotton, Jordan 12

3) 1769 Lemonious, Dominick 11
4 Saline B

1) 1969 Gauche, Ryan 10

3:28.90

2) 1846 Roemer, Garrick 12

4) 1836 Elms, Matthew 11

A’

3:36.76

3:38.41

3 8

3 6

A

3:28.00

2) 1772 Nolan, Archie 12

4) 1767 Haults, Masean 12
3:34.00

2) 1978 Slattery, Christopher 10

4) 1976 Parker, Jonathan 12
3:36.50

2) 1655 Modrak, George 12

4) 1652 Hanson, Kirk 10
3:47.20

2) 1742 Carolin, Joshua 12

4) 1751 Malone, Jonathan 11
3:36.00

2) 1500 Rogowski, Max 10

4) 1491 Davidson, Justin -

■A

3 43:39.18'B

3)
2 23:39.325 Lake Orion

1) 1654 Maurer, Charlie 12

3) 1651 Diaz, David 10
6 Novi Detroit Catholic Central

1) 1750 Malinowski, Jack 11

3) 1746 Hess, Aaron 12

7 Canton Plymouth

1) 1489 Bunting, Lucas 11

3) 1487 Antwire, Courtland 11

8 Pinckney

1) 1798 Sanders, Larry Wesley 11

3) 1804 Wagner, Tyler 12

r9 Ann Arbor Pioneer

1) 1421 Willets, Costa 10

3) 1410 Johnson, Drake 12

10 Toledo (Oh) Bowsher

1) 1851 Grigsby, Drew 12

3) 1856 Rome, Brandon 10

11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

1) 1634 Bridges, Alex 11

3) 1635 Hegler, Damin 12
12 Warren De La Salle

1) 1868 Thornton, Derek 12

3) 1865 Nowak, Zach 11

13 Macomb Dakota

1) 1686 Ciaramella, Troy 12

3) 1702 Wehrwein, Greg 12
14 Livonia Churchill

1) 1661 Berry, Antonio 11

3) 1668 Jefferson, Kenzel 11

15 Inkster

1) 1623 Grant, Justus 11

3) 1624 Hicks, Aaron 12

A

2 13:39.57A

3:44.49 2A

3:47.10 1A’

2) 1794 Fegan, Eric 12

4)

33:31.00

2) 1406 Brown, Tre 11

4) 1409 Eder, Dan 11
3:36.00

2) 1857 Taylor, Richard 12

4) 1859 Westfield, Elijah 12
3:50.00

2) 1647 White, Daniel 10

4) 1636 Hegler, Davin 12
3:50.00

2) 1861 Garrison, Tyler 10

4) 1863 King, Damon 9
3:50.00

2) 1688 Costie, Andrew 10

4) 1692 Hernandez, Juan 12
3:50.00

2) 1670 Lewis, Jeremy 11

4) 1666 Howard, Robert 12
3:45.00

2) 1631 White, Alton 12

4) 1616 Abdulghal, Adam 11

3:49.49’A’

23:51.31A

3:53.61 1'A'

3:56.78 1■A

3:59.18 1A

4:03.75 1A

4:17.69 1A

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Division I

, Michigan

, Motor City TC

, Detroit Mumford

, Detroit Mumford

Bowen FH: I 7:26.57 1987

Bowen HS: $ 7:35.22 2/2/2007

HR All-Time: @ 8:00.82 2008

Division I: % 8:00.82 2008

School Finals PointsSeed

1 Saline

1) 1834 Bishop, Spencer 12

3) 1842 McGee, Terrell 12

2 Saline B

1) 1969 Gauche, Ryan 10

3) 1972 Lamus, Anthony 10
3 Lake Orion

8:03.00 8:06.71 10

2) 1976 Parker, Jonathan 12

4) 1836 Elms, Matthew 11
8:12.00 8:18.52 8

A'

'B

2)

4)
8:33.00 8:18.69 6A



2) 1656 Prawdzik, Justin 12

4) 1655 Modrak, George 12

8:19.00

2) 1407 Burrell, Galen 11

4} 1403 Bertoia, Nick 12

1) 1649 Arenz, David 11

3) 1652 Hanson, Kirk 10
4 Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A'

1) 1421 Willets, Costa 10

3) 1402 Arrive, Lucas 9
5 Northville 'A'

1) 1705 Farrante, Jason 9

3) 1713 Smith, Trevor 12

6 Canton Plymouth 'A'

1) 1490 Dalton, Brandon 11

3) 1494 Gielarowski, Derek 12

7 Grand Blanc 'A'

1) 1552 Carr, Brandon 10

3) 1560 Hallsrand, Chase 11
8 Oxford 'A'

1) 1788 Wallington, Glasier 9

3) 1786 Tuski, Mike 11

9 Brighton 'A'

1) 1428 Evans, Eric 12

3) 1431 Jurick, Timmy 12
10 Macomb Dakota ’A’

1) 1686 Ciaramella, Troy 12

3) 1695 Orr, Brian 10

11 Royal Oak 'A'

1) 1818 Anderson, Blaine 12

3) 1826 Jackson, Leonard 12
12 Novi ’A'

1) 1725 Lee, Daniel 12

3) 1730 Squires, Josh 11

13 Pinckney 'A'

1) 1796 Niska, John 10

3) 1798 Sanders, Larry Wesley 11

14 Novi Detroit Catholic Central 'A'

1) 1756 Russel, Dominic 11

3) 1743 Fifer, Colin 12
15 Brownstown Woodhaven 'A'

1) 1452 Karagitz, Cameron 10

3) 1456 Pereira, Dino 11
16 Canton 'A'

1) 1471 Lytle, Jackson 12

3) 1483 Toth, Billy 9
17 Westland John Glenn 'A'

1) 1875 Jones, Jewell 11

3) 1882 Orr, Micah 10

18 Livonia Churchill ’A'

1) McKeon, Sean 10

3) Bowles, George 10

19 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix ’A'

1) 1633 Bechtel, Kevin 12

3) 1644 Solomon, Ari 11
20 Livonia Franklin 'A’

21 Hartland 'A'

1) 1601 Gavitt, Brendan 12

3) 1594 Auvenshine, Matthew 10

22 Novi B 'B'

23 Toledo (Oh) Bowsher 'A'

1) 1856 Rome, Brandon 10

3) 1858 Wallace, Jacob 10

8:25.44 4

8:30.55 2

2) 1712 Sims, Dan 10

4) 1704 Clifton, Ed 12
8:20.00

2) 1493 Eiben, Nick 12

4) 1500 Rogowski, Max 10
8:15.00

2) 1558 Foy, Dillyn 10

8:35.19 1

8:45.82

4)

8:40.00 8:46.08

2) 1784 Patrick, James 11

4) 1778 Cappuccilli, Anthony 12
8:46.448:52.00

2) 1439 Poliquin, Sean 11

4) 1444 Wernette, Chris 12
8:55.00

2) 1696 Orr, Stephen 12

4) 1699 Szymanski, Tim 12
8:40.00

2) 1822 Dobras, Dan 12

4) 1821 Cahalan, Anthony 11
8:30.00

2) 1722 Ferrini, Alex 12

8:53.94

8:57.57

9:00.52

4)

8:40.00

2) 1797 Rowley, Ben 10

4) 1795 Hartsang, Nick 9
8:49.00

2) 1752 Mills, Kevin 12

4) 1757 Savard, Danny 12
9:00.00

2) 1458 Ramirez, Christian 11

4) 1461 Schultz, Robert 12
9:00.00

2) 1484 Walkinshaw, Tom 10

4) 1465 Dunklee, Evan 10
9:01.00

2) 1877 Maya, Eduardo 10

4) 1878 Maya, Ruben 12
8:30.00

2) Murphy, Colin 10

4) Malik, Andrew 10

8:30.00

2) 1637 Johnson, Alan 12

4) 1636 Hegler, Davin 12

9:02.80

9:06.27

9:09.11

9:13.93

9:14.62

9:19.05

9:19.49

9:27.79

9:29.729:05.00

2) 1604 Hamilton, Grant 10

4) 1602 Gavitt, Patrick 10
9:00.00

9:10.00

2) 1854 Misson, Zach 12

4) 1855 Moye, Tyler 11

9:40.75

9:44.75

Boys Distance Medley Division I



, Eastern Michigan

Beyst, K. Patterson, Boothroyd, P. McMullen
, Flint Northern

, Grosse Pointe North

Ciavavino, Graham, Beck, weldenbach

, Grosse Pointe North

Ciavavino, Graham, Beck, Weldenbach

Seed

Bowen FH: ’ 9:35.21 1995

Bowen HS: $ 10:25.00 3/1/1974

HR All-Time: @ 10:26.00 1977

Division I: % 10:26.00 1977

Finals PointsSchool

10:30.00 10:48.56 10

1836 Elms, Matthew 11

1 Saline

1) 1834 Bishop, Spencer 12

3) 1839 Kitto, Andrew 11
2 Northville

1) 1704 Clifton, Ed 12

3) 1708 Love, Brandon 12

3 Pinckney

1) 1794 Fegan, Eric 12

3) 1803 Smith, Davis 11

4 Brighton

1) 1437 Partridge, Tyler 12

3) 1426 Costello, Nick 12
5 Hartland

1) 1596 Condra, Bryan 11

3) 1609 McGinn, Ian 12
6 Lake Orion

1) 1656 Prawdzik, Justin 12

3) 1649 Arenz, David 11
7 Grand Blanc

1) 1558 Foy, Dillyn 10

3) 1561 Hanson, Dillon 11
8 Saline B

1) 1976 Parker, Jonathan 12

A

2)

4)
10:54.5111:03.00

1713 Smith, Trevor 12

1712 Sims, Dan 10

10:39.00

1793 Cox, Michael 12

1800 Sibula, Sam 10

11:05.00

1435 Mayfield, Zach 11

1424 Birney, James 11
11:00.00

1611 Neal, Jesse 11

1606 Hayes, Aaron 12
11:20.00

1651 Diaz, David 10

1650 Carey, T.J. 11
10:46.00

1557 Fisher, Grant 9

A’

2)

4)

10:54.94 6A

2)

4)

10:58.43 4A

2)

4)

10:59.31 2A’

2)

4)

11:01.44 1'A'

2)

4)

11:02.96A'

2)

4)
10:40.00

1972 Lamus, Anthony 10

1978 Slattery, Christopher 10
11:06.53

11:06.36B'

2)

4)3)
11:20.00

1451 Gunn, Ahron 12

1460 Schultz, Conrad 11

11:49.00

1742 Carolin, Joshua 12

9 Brownstown Woodhaven 'A'

1) 1454 Miles, Josh 12

3) 1455 Mokrenski, Austin 10
10 Novi Detroit Catholic Central 'A

1) 1741 Boyd, Ryan 12

3) 1749 Lanzetta, Nicholas 11
11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 'A'

1) 1409 Eder, Dan 11

3) 1421 Willets, Costa 10

12 Canton Plymouth 'A'

1) 1493 Eiben, Nick 12

13 Oxford 'A'

1) 1780 Gillespie, Ryan 11

3) 1788 Wallington, Glasier 9
14 Livonia Churchill 'A'

1) 1665 Hage, Joseph 12

3) 1666 Howard, Robert 12

15 Royal Oak 'A'

1) 1820 Benoit, Max 11

3) 1830 Vincent, Kenny 10

16 Novi 'A'

1) 1715 Baeza, Phillip 10

3) 1718 Bolden, Audi 11

17 Farmington 'A'

1) 1529 Fields, Shawn-Michael 12

3) 1522 Brown, Andrew 12

2)

4)

11:07.70

2)

4)

11:10.0410:58.00

1404 Brigham, Dean 11

1415 Shpilband, Max 11
11:21.00

2)

4)

11:19.27

2)

11:24.78

1778 Cappuccilli, Anthony 12

1785 Smith, Alec 12

12:30.00

1676 Yates, Ben 11

1675 Wise, Ryan 12
11:10.00

1828 Quinn, Adam 12

1825 Hill, Ben 9

11:15.00

1716 Barnes, Brian 10

1734 Tgiros, Ryan 12
11:45.00

1535 Monico, Tony 12

1534 Lindman, Drew 11

11:36.00

2)

4)

11:28.35

2)

4)

11:29.51

2)

4)

11:34.99

2)

4)

11:35.28

2)

4)



11:42.00

2) 1851 Grigsby, Drew 12

4) 1853 Horvath, Connor 12
12:00.00

2) 1815 Smith, Dillon 9

4) 1813 Repetto, Kyle 9

11:36.1018 Toledo (Oh) Bowsher

1) 1852 Heckman, Thomas 10

3) 1856 Rome, Brandon 10
19 Rochester

1) 1808 Alexander, Eddie 10

3) 1811 Jaligama, Kushal 9
20 Livonia Franklin

21 Macomb Dakota

1) 1700 Thomas, Zack 11

3) 1695 Orr, Brian 10
22 Novi B

1) 1954 Benkarski, Michael 12
23 Westland John Glenn

1) 1872 Codd, Chris 10

3) 1877 Maya, Eduardo 10

— Dearborn Heights Robichaud

1) 1507 Al-Thihabawy, Ail 11

3) 1521 Thihabawy, Hussein 11
— Canton

1) 1472 Molchan, Jeff 12

3) 1481 Steslick, Charlie 11

A

11:41.02A

11:45.73

11:51.75

A'

11:45.00

2) 1696 Orr, Stephen 12

4) 1689 Fauer, Alex 11

11:55.00

2) 1957 MacPherson, Tim 11
12:10.00

2) 1875 Jones, Jewell 11

4) 1879 Mershman, Derek 9

'A'

12:37.48■B

13:01.71A

DNFA’

2) 1510 Booker, Elijuahn 11

4) 1506 Alam, Shoib 11
11:45.00

2) 1484 Walkinshaw, Tom 10

4) 1466 Felton, Miles 12

DQ'A

Boys High Jump Division I

Dennis Lewis, Unattached

Erik Kynard, Jr., Toledo (OH) Rogers

Erik Kynard, Jr, Toledo (OH) Rogers

Erik Kynard, Jr, Toledo (OH) Rogers
Seed

Bowen FH: ! 7-06.50 1988

Bowen HS: $ 7-04.50 3/28/2009

HR All-Time: @ 7-04.50 2009

Division I: % 7-04.50 2009

Name Finals PointsYear School

6-03.00

6-02.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

J6-00.00

J6-00.00

J6-00.00

J6-00.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

5-10.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

101683 Basirico, David

1556 Fields, Jordan

1846 Roemer, Garrick

1648 Whittaker, Marcus

1789 Barry, Peter

1464 Dixon, Jamal

1719 Cingel, Derek

1761 Yassay, Lance

2736 Leptich, Joey

1478 Schacht, Matt

1848 Smutny, Mike

1496 Harris, Nathan

1750 Malinowski, Jack

1480 Smilo, Zach

1762 Clinton, Anthony

1600 Englehart, Nick

1605 Hauk, Zack

1663 Evans, Chad

1636 Hegler, Davin
1436 Moustakeas, Strati

1724 Hotta, Masatomo

1569 Turner, Clarence

1732 Sutton, Parker

1807 Wright, Noah

1567 Maxwell, Zachary

1661 Berry, Antonio

1770 Lewis, Kevin

1865 Nowak, Zach

1406 Brown, Tre

1419 Tobin, Nick

10 Dakota

12 Grand Blanc

12 Saline

12 Loy Norrix

12 Pinckney
10 Canton

12 Novi

9 Catholic Central

11 Saline

12 Canton

12 Saline

9 Plymouth

11 Catholic Central

12 Canton

12 Oak Park

10 Hartland

11 Hartland

12 Churchill

12 Loy Norrix

10 Brighton
10 Novi

12 Grand Blanc

10 Novi

11 Pinckney
11 Grand Blanc

11 Churchill

12 Oak Park

11 De La Salle

11 Pioneer

11 Pioneer

6-00.00

6-04.00

6-00.00

5-06.00

1

2

53

53

25

5-08.00

6-02.00

16

7

5-09.00

6-00.00

5-08.00

5-10.00

9

9

9

12

12

6-00.00

5-08.00

6-00.00

6-00.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

5-10.00

5-08.00

6-04.00

5-06.00

12

12

12

12

18

18

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

6-02.00

5-06.00

5-07.00

5-06.00

5-08.00

5-08.00

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH



1882 Orr, Micah

1691 Groves, Anthony

1501 Smith, Josh

1418 Thomas, Marquise

1866 Smith, Dan

1538 Upshire, Joseph

10 John Glenn

10 Dakota

12 Plymouth
11 Pioneer

11 De La Salle

12 Farmington

5-08.00

5-00.00

5-06.00

5-10.00

5-06.00

5-06.00

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Boys Pole Vault Division I

Brad Darr, Unattached

Max Babits, Vault High Athletics

Paul Gensic, Ft. Wayne (IN) Carroll

Paul Gensic, Ft. Wayne (IN) Carroll
Finals

1 18-01.25 1990

16-02 1/27/2010

16-00 2001

16-00 2001

Bowen FH

Bowen HS: S

HR All-Time: @

Division I: %

Name PointsSeedYear School

12 Saline

12 Bowsher

11 Saline B

11 Pioneer

12 Dakota

12 Churchill

12 Franklin

11 Plymouth

11 Brighton
10 Novi

10 Saline

11 John Glenn

10 Dakota

10 Canton

12 Novi

11 Hartland

12 Canton

11 Grosse Pointe No

12 Hartland

12 Brighton

10 Loy Norrix
10 Pioneer

11 Grosse Pointe No

14-00.00

13-00.00

11-06.00

13-06.00

12-06.00

11-06.00

14-00.00

J14-00.00

12-06.00

12-00.00

11-06.00

Jll-06.00

Jll-06.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

101833 Bastien, Steven

1851 Grigsby, Drew

1973 Olsen, Vincent

1411 Leach, Tyler

1694 Karam, Hunter

1665 Hage, Joseph

2721 Bagazinski, Jim

1502 Teasdale, Alex

1423 Bastien, Josh

1717 Berenguer, Collin

1831 Althaus, Kaj

1875 Jones, Jewell

1682 Ball, Brandon

1486 Zander, Kyle

1737 Wang, Zelin

1610 McMahon, James

1475 Nickert, Mitch

1573 Balle, Eric

1615 Wood; Garrett

1425 Conrad, Collin

1643 Skinner, Jeff

1408 Copp, Alex

1581 Leone, Matt

1

2

63

44

25

16

7

11-07.00

11-06.00

12-00.00

10-00.00

9-06.00

10-06.00

NH

NH

NH

NH

9-06.00

11-00.00

11-00.00

12-06.00

12-00.00

11-00.00

10-06.00

11-00.00

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Boys Long Jump Division I

Brannon Hayes, Illinois

Joe Allen, Toledo (OH) Rogers

Joe Allen, Toledo (OH) Rogers

Joe Allen, Toledo (OH) Rogers
Seed

! 25-08.25 1987

1996

HR All-Time: @ 24-02.50 1996

Division I: % 24-02.50 1996

Name

Bowen FH:

Bowen HS: $ 24-02.50

Finals PointsYear School

12 Saline

Novi

12 Pinckney
11 Lincoln

12 Oak Park

11 Loy Norrix
10 Novi

10 Dakota

12 Rochester

10 Grand Blanc

11 Catholic Central

11 Franklin

12 Grand Blanc

22-06.00 22-05.50

20-07.25

20-06.25

20-03.75

20-03.25

19-06.50

19-01.00

19-01.00

18-11.25

18-11.00

18-10.25

18-09.50

18-08.75

101833 Bastien, Steven

1733 Taha, Ali

1789 Barry, Peter

1895 Waller, Tyree

1763 Cotton, Jordan

1644 Solomon, Ari

1717 Berenguer, Collin

1683 Basirico, David

1810 Dean, TJ

1549 Banks, Jamil

1760 Wyatt, Steve

1680 Gutowski, Brett

1556 Fields, Jordan

1

2

63

22-00.00

21-00.00

44

25

16

7

19-06.00

20-00.00

19-09.00

19-03.00

7

9

10

11

12

21-02.0013



1464 Dixon, Jamal

1616 Abdulghal, Adam

1449 Frank, Raychon

1720 Daly, Connor

1838 Goeman, Matt

1867 Swantek, Alex

1606 Hayes, Aaron

1678 Bickham, Jordan

1462 White-Marshall, Ka

1417 Taylor, Cole

1744 Freeman, Blake

1525 Degreffenreed, Jor

1551 Buford, Quereak

1742 Carolin, Joshua

1523 Craven, Josh

1823 Foster, Marcio

1808 Alexander, Eddie

1597 Day, Doug

1892 McWilliams, D’Ange

1641 Mills, Josh

1817 VanDyke, Justin

1863 King, Damon

1420 Webb, Aaron

1679 Girvan, Jon

1418 Thomas, Marquise

1703 Chou, Joe

1593 Allsworth, Jason

1432 Kempf, Matt

1876 Massenburg, Kayln

1827 Kochanski, Noah

1482 Tillman, Anthony

1807 Wright, Noah

1690 Flack, Zachary

1492 Edgerton, Daniel

1541 Brennan, Gregg

1503 Woods, Sam

1595 Boratynski, Mark

1582 Lewis, Meldon

1579 Jones, Nathan

1468 Jimenez, Ryan

1590 Surmont, Edward

1585 Maher, Matt

1697 Piekarski, Tyler

10 Canton

11 Inkster

12 Woodhaven

11 Novi

11 Saline

12 De La Salle

12 Hartland

11 Franklin

12 Woodhaven

11 Pioneer

11 Catholic Central

11 Farmington
11 Grand Blanc

12 Catholic Central

10 Farmington

11 Royal Oak
10 Rochester

11 Hartland

11 Lincoln

9 Loy Norrix
10 Rochester

9 De La Salle

11 Pioneer

12 Franklin

11 Pioneer

12 Northville

11 Hartland

11 Brighton
12 John Glenn

9 Royal Oak
10 Canton

11 Pinckney
10 Dakota

12 Plymouth
9 Fenton

11 Plymouth
12 Hartland

11 Grosse Pointe No

10 Grosse Pointe No

11 Canton

12 Grosse Pointe No

11 Grosse Pointe No

10 Dakota

18-09.0014 18-07.75

18-07.00

18-06.00

18-03.50

18-02.00

18-01.75

18-00.75

17-11.75

17-11.50

17-10.75

17-10.75

17-10.25

17-10.25

17-09.50

17-09.25

17-08.25

17-08.00

17-08.00

17-06.50

17-05.75

17-03.75

17-03.00

17-02.75

17-02.00

17-01.50

17-01.25

16-10.50

16-10.50

16-07.00

16-07.00

16-07.00

16-06.00

16-05.50

16-05.00

16-04.00

16-01.75

15-09.00

15-09.00

15-09.00

15-07.00

15-00.00

14-10.00

FOUL

15

18-05.0016

17

19-06.00

19-00.00

17-06.25

18

19

20

21

18-00.00

20-00.00

18-03.00

18-00.00

19-08.00

18-06.00

19-00.00

19-04.00

18-00.00

22

23

23

25

25

27

28

29

30

30

18-00.0032

33

19-10.00

18-00.00

18-00.00

34

35

36

37

38 19-00.00

18-03.0039

40

18-03.00

18-06.00

18-09.00

17-10.00

40

42

42

42

45

19-00.00

17-06.00

46

47

48

49 18-00.00

50

50 18-00.00

19-00.00

17-09.00

50

53

54

18-00.00

18-06.00

55

Boys Shot Put Division I

Steve Manz, Unattached

Matt Armstrong, Lansing Sexton

Gary Price, Monroe

Gary Price, Monroe

64-09 2005

62-09 2/22/2003

@ 62-06.75 1983

% 62-06.75 1983

Bowen FH

Bowen HS: $

HR All-Time

Division I

Name

I

Finals PointsYear School Seed

12 Woodhaven

12 Catholic Central

10 Catholic Central

12 Oak Park

11 Grand Blanc

11 Catholic Central

11 Loy Norrix
10 Saline

1 1453 Lee, Gabe

2 1739 Becker, Mark

3 1755 Roney, Dylan

4 1777 White, Chris

5 1562 Jenkins, Lamar

6 1747 Houle, David

7 1632 Aeschbacher, Will

1847 Smutny, Jonathan

46-00.00

47-00.00

42-06.00

46-00.00

48-07.00

46-00.00

44-00.00

45-00.00

49-05.00

49-03.00

46-09.00

46-03.00

46-00.00

45-09.25

44-00.50

43-08.00

10

6

4

2

1



t ●

9 1849 Usein, Kadri

2741 Keeler, Steven

1564 Maclean, Luke

1580 Kenny, Ryan

1578 Harris, Sheldon

1790 Bloom, Mike

1977 Sawyer, Nicholas

1894 Russell, Will

1869 Wilkinson, Stefan

1550 Blake, Tevon

1801 Sieler, Zac

1880 Ogden, Brandon

1625 Jackson, Jordon

1844 Nwokeji, Ike

1416 Sulaksana, Mario

Polk, Makai

1687 Ciesielski, Daniel

1782 Miller, Seth

1647 White, Daniel

1612 Parks, Kyle

1620 Chambers, Dequan
1819 Ash, Blaine

1968 Elliott, Benjamin
1413 Reed, Chad

1783 Money, Logan

1890 Cofield, Andrew

1638 Jullian, Zach

1599 Elphinstone, Ian

1953 Ballard, Eric

1728 Sayles, Marshall

1476 Owagbemi, Olaniyi

1698 Puggini, Tyler

1495 Harrington, Willia

1681 Ardanowski, Stephe

1862 Garrity, Steven
1881 Orr, Ainsworth

1962 Smith, Jarret

1497 Lowry, Mark

1463 Binns, Brandon

11 Saline

Pioneer

11 Grand Blanc

12 Grosse Pointe No

11 Grosse Pointe No

11 Pinckney
10 Saline B

11 Lincoln

11 De La Salle

11 Grand Blanc

11 Pinckney
12 John Glenn

12 Inkster

12 Saline

11 Pioneer

10 Grosse Pointe No

11 Dakota

12 Oxford

10 Loy Norrix
10 Hartland

12 Inkster

11 Royal Oak
10 Saline B

11 Pioneer

11 Oxford

12 Lincoln

11 Loy Norrix
10 Hartland

Novi B

11 Novi

11 Canton

9 Dakota

12 Plymouth

10 Dakota

10 De La Salle

12 John Glenn

Novi B

10 Plymouth
11 Canton

42-02.00 43-04.75

42-05.00

42-03.50

41-05.25

40-08.25

40-06.75

40-05.50

40-00.50

39-09.75

39-08.50

39-03.50

39-03.00

39-02.00

38-09.00

38-03.00

38-02.50

38-01.50

37-09.50

37-09.00

37-08.00

37-06.50

37-04.50

37-03.00

37-02.00

37-00.00

36-08.50

36-05.00

36-00.25

35-08.50

35-08.00

35-01.50

34-10.50

34-00.00

33-07.00

33-05.50

33-01.00

31-04.00

30-04.50

29-06.50

10

11 48-09.00

43-00.00

40-00.00

12

13

14

15 39-00.00

38-00.00

42-00.00

42-06.00

16

17

18

19

20 39-01.00

21

22 41-00.00

40-00.0023

24

25 35-00.00

39-02.0026

27

28 40-01.50

29

30 39-09.00

38-00.00

40-00.00

37-06.00

36-00.00

40-00.00

35-04.50

33-06.00

34-11.00

36-00.00

34-00.00

37-00.00

36-00.00

38-00.00

38-09.00

30-00.00

33-00.00

34-00.00

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Boys 60 Meter Dash Division II

Bowen FH: ! 6.54 2004

Bowen HS: 5 6.75 3/29/2008

HR All-Time: @ 6.75 2008

Division II: & 6.93 2004

Name

Johnnie Drake, Central Michigan

Darryl White, Romulus

Darryl White, Romulus

Morgan Trent, Orchard Lk. St. Marys
SeedYear School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

2328 Edwards, Berkley

2554 Freeman, James

2429 Goodman, Anthony

2567 Taylor, Aaron

2553 Edwards, Amir

2580 Lipkins, Michael

2294 Wirgau, Colton

2387 Harden, Thomas

2418 Reis, Nicholas

2500 Ciuni, Charles

2505 Moore, Ross

1 11 Chelsea

11 Central Catholic

12 Sexton

11 Central Catholic

11 Central Catholic

11 Rogers

12 Algonac

12 Lew Wallace

12 Imlay

12 OL St Marys

9 OL St Marys

7.14

7.34

7.54

7.24

7.44

7.34

7.54

7.04

7.54

7.06q 3

7.19q 2

7.26q 3

7.27q 7

7.35q 3

7.35q 1

7.37q 8

7.37q 8

7.38q 8

7.39q 1

7.39q 4

2

3

4

5

5

7

9

10 8.04

10 8.04


